PV weidinger

ESD Tray stapelbar, 550x346x31 mm, 20-CTR-0S

« CORSTAT

- stapelbar, flachliegend

« InnenmaBe: 499x330x28 mm
« AuBenmafBe: 550x346x31 mm

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Verkaufseinheit
Inhaltseinheit

Farbe

Farbe

Material Lagerkasten

ESD gerecht

WL31516
20-CTR-0S
HANS KOLB
10002779-0001
499 mm
330 mm

28 mm

1 Stiick

1 Stlick
schwarz
schwarz
Pappe

ja
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